Date : 01/10/2020

College : Pakuahat Degree College
B.A. PART-llIl (Honours) Examination (Under 1+1+1), 2020

Srl.
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12
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14
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17
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20
21
22
23

Roll Number

2316ENGH
2316ENGH
2316ENGH
2316ENGH
2316ENGH
2316ENGH
2316GECH
2316HISH
2316HISH
2316PLSH
2316SOCH
2316SOCH
2317BNGH
2317BNGH
2317BNGH
2317BNGH
2317EDCH
2317EDCH
2317ENGH
2317ENGH
2317GEOH
2317GEOH
2317HISH

0005
0008
0012
0013
0016
0057
0017
0050
0057
0008
0017
0029
0028
0029
0047
0073
0002
0012
0025
0033
0009
0014
0006

Registration
Number

2311443 of 2015-2016
2311446 of 2015-2016
2311450 of 2015-2016
2311451 of 2015-2016
2311453 of 2015-2016
2311493 of 2015-2016
2311513 of 2015-2016
2311569 of 2015-2016
2311576 of 2015-2016
2311590 of 2015-2016
2311621 of 2015-2016
2311633 of 2015-2016
2310895 of 2016-2017
2310896 of 2016-2017
2310915 of 2016-2017
2310943 of 2016-2017
2310953 of 2016-2017
2310963 of 2016-2017
2310997 of 2016-2017
2311006 of 2016-2017
2311051 of 2016-2017
2311057 of 2016-2017
2311069 of 2016-2017

Candidate Name

ANJALI SEN
ANUSHREETA PAUL
CHAITALI SARKAR
CHAMPA SARKAR
DOLI ROY
SUSMITA MANDOL
SUMANTRI MARDI
SHILA SARKAR
SUNOTI MANDAL
FALGUNI ROY
MANASI TUDU
SHYAMALI HEMBROM
DULALI SAHA
DURGA TARAFDAR
NILIMA BISWAS
SUMANA DAS
BARNALI SARKAR
SANGITA SARKAR
DURGAACHARJEE
MALI BHOWMIK
MOUMITA KHATUN
SUSMITA MANDAL
BEAUTY BISWAS

University of Gour Banga
Enrolled REGULAR Candidate List (Under 1+1+1)

Father's/Guardian's Name

ASHIT KUMAR SEN
DIPANKAR PAUL
NAREN SARKAR
RANJAN SARKAR
KALIPADA ROY
SANAT KUMAR MANDOL
GUPIN MARDI
SHASHTHI SARKAR
BALARAM MANDAL
PREMANANDA ROY
BIDHAN TUDU
AMIN HEMBROM
AKHIL SAHA

BADAL CHANDRA TARAFDAR
ANANDA BISWAS
SUDHIR DAS
RAMEN SARKAR
AKHIL SARKAR
NIKHIL ACHARJEE
SRIBAS BHOWMIK
TAZ MOHAMMAD
DIPAK MANDAL
KHIROD BISWAS

ENGH
ENGH
ENGH
ENGH
ENGH
ENGH
GEOH
HISH
HISH
PLSH
SOCH
SOCH
BNGH
BNGH
BNGH
BNGH
EDCH
EDCH
ENGH
ENGH
GEOH
GEOH
HISH
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FEMALE
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ENVS
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24 2317HISH 0040 2311103 of 2016-2017 PURNIMA MANDAL LATE JITU MANDAL HISH ENVS

25 2317HISH 0046 2311109 of 2016-2017 RUKSANA KHATUN RULAMIN MIAH HISH ENVS

26 2317SOCH 0010 2311171 of 2016-2017 LIPI BARMAN NRIPEN BARMAN SOCH ENVS
27  2317SOCH 0014 2311174 of 2016-2017 MUKTA MAJUMDAR MANORANJAN MAJUMDAR SOCH ENVS

28 2317SOCH 0023 2311187 of 2016-2017 USHA MONDAL AJIT MONDAL SOCH ENVS

29  2318BNGH 0007 2311364 of 2017-2018 ARPITAMITRA ASIM KUMAR MITRA BNGH ENVS

30 2318BNGH 0009 2311366 of 2017-2018 ASHRITA BARMAN PARESH BARMAN BNGH ENVS

31 2318BNGH 0013 2311370 of 2017-2018 BABY MANDAL SATISH MANDAL BNGH ENVS

32 2318BNGH 0014 2311371 of 2017-2018 BANDANA MANDAL BIMAL MANDAL BNGH ENVS

33 2318BNGH 0015 2311372 of 2017-2018 BANITA BISWAS ADHIR BISWAS BNGH ENVS

34 2318BNGH 0022 2311379 of 2017-2018 BITHIKA SARKAR LATE BANADEV SARKAR BNGH ENVS

35 2318BNGH 0023 2311380 of 2017-2018 DIPIKA BISWAS NARESH BISWAS BNGH ENVS

36 2318BNGH 0024 2311381 of 2017-2018 DIYA BAIRAGI KHOKAN BAIRAGI BNGH ENVS

37 2318BNGH 0025 2311382 of 2017-2018 DIYAROY DILIP ROY BNGH ENVS

38 2318BNGH 0028 2311386 of 2017-2018 IRA SHAH NOOR ISLAM SHAH BNGH ENVS

39 2318BNGH 0029 2311387 of 2017-2018 ITI MANDAL NARAYAN MANDAL BNGH ENVS

40 2318BNGH 0031 2311389 of 2017-2018 JAYA MAJUMDER BALARAM MAJUMDER BNGH ENVS

41 2318BNGH 0032 2311390 of 2017-2018 JUYEL MONDAL AMBRIS MONDAL BNGH ENVS

42  2318BNGH 0034 2311392 of 2017-2018 MAHASHWETA MANDAL GOUR CHANDRA MANDAL BNGH ENVS

43  2318BNGH 0036 2311394 of 2017-2018 MALLIKA MANDAL BHADRA MANDAL BNGH ENVS

44  2318BNGH 0038 2311396 of 2017-2018 MAMONI MANDAL SUKUMAR MANDAL BNGH ENVS

45 2318BNGH 0039 2311397 of 2017-2018 MANTI HALDER JAGADISH HALDER BNGH ENVS

46  2318BNGH 0045 2311403 of 2017-2018 MOUMITA MITRA SUDARSHAN MITRA BNGH ENVS
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Srl.

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Roll Number

2318BNGH
2318BNGH
2318BNGH
2318BNGH
2318BNGH
2318BNGH
2318BNGH
2318BNGH
2318BNGH
2318BNGH
2318BNGH
2318BNGH
2318BNGH
2318BNGH
2318BNGH
2318BNGH
2318BNGH
2318BNGH
2318BNGH
2318BNGH
2318EDCH
2318EDCH
2318EDCH

0049
0051
0053
0054
0058
0059
0061
0062
0063
0065
0066
0067
0068
0070
0071
0072
0075
0077
0078
0082
0006
0007
0008

Registration
Number

2311407 of 2017-2018
2311409 of 2017-2018
2311411 of 2017-2018
2311412 of 2017-2018
2311416 of 2017-2018
2311418 of 2017-2018
2311420 of 2017-2018
2311421 of 2017-2018
2310929 of 2016-2017
2311423 of 2017-2018
2311424 of 2017-2018
2311425 of 2017-2018
2311426 of 2017-2018
2311428 of 2017-2018
2311430 of 2017-2018
2311431 of 2017-2018
2311434 of 2017-2018
2311436 of 2017-2018
2311437 of 2017-2018
2311443 of 2017-2018
2311449 of 2017-2018
2311450 of 2017-2018
2311451 of 2017-2018

University of Gour Banga

Enrolled REGULAR Candidate List (Under 1+1+1)

Candidate Name

PAPIA CHAKRABORTY
PIULY TARAFDER
PRIYA MONDAL
PUJA SAHANI
RAJINA BASKEY
RIKI SARKAR

RITA MANDAL

RUMI KHATUN
RUPA ROY

SABITA SARKAR
SABITA PAUL
SALMA SARKAR
SAMPA SARKAR
SHANTI PAUL
SHIULI MANDAL
SHRABANI SARKAR
SUBHOLAXMI MAHATO
SUCHITRA HASDA
SUJAYA SAHA
UNNATI BISWAS
DOLI BARMAN
HEMA MANDAL
JATIKA MANDAL

Father's/Guardian's Name

LATE SUBRATA CHAKRABORTY
KRISHNA PADA TARAFDER
JITEN MONDAL

GANESH SAHANI

MARANG BASKEY
SHYAMAL SARKAR
BASUDEB MANDAL

EUSUF ALI

BIJOY ROY

LATE BIKASH CHANDRA SARKAR
TINKARI PAUL

YOUSUF SARKAR

AMAR SARKAR

GANESH CH PAUL

JITESH MANDAL

DWIJEN SARKAR
CHIRANJIB MAHATO

ISWAR HASDA

SUSANTA SAHA

KASHINATH BISWAS
TARAPADA BARMAN

KAMAL MANDAL

PARESH CHANDRA MANDAL

BNGH
BNGH
BNGH
BNGH
BNGH
BNGH
BNGH
BNGH
BNGH
BNGH
BNGH
BNGH
BNGH
BNGH
BNGH
BNGH
BNGH
BNGH
BNGH
BNGH
EDCH
EDCH
EDCH
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ENVS
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ENVS
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70 2318EDCH 0009 2311452 of 2017-2018 JAYA SARKAR SHITAL SARKAR EDCH ENVS

71  2318EDCH 0022 2311465 of 2017-2018 SANGITA SAHA AMAR SAHA EDCH ENVS

72 2318EDCH 0029 2311714 of 2017-2018 SUPARNA KARMAKAR PRADIP KARMAKAR EDCH ENVS

73  2318ENGH 0010 2311486 of 2017-2018 DIPSIKHA ROY ANIL KUMAR ROY ENGH ENVS

74  2318ENGH 0011 2311487 of 2017-2018 HELENA PARVIN JAHIR MOLLA ENGH ENVS

75 2318ENGH 0014 2311492 of 2017-2018 LATA PRAMANIK MANTU PRAMANIK ENGH ENVS

76 2318ENGH 0016 2311494 of 2017-2018 MAMPI SAHA PABITRA SAHA ENGH ENVS

77  2318ENGH 0017 2311495 of 2017-2018 MAMPI SUTRADHAR MAHADEB SUTRADHAR ENGH ENVS

78 2318ENGH 0020 2311498 of 2017-2018 MENOKA PARVIN PHAIJUDDIN MIA ENGH ENVS

79  2318ENGH 0022 2311500 of 2017-2018 MOUSUMI BISWAS BIKASH BISWAS ENGH ENVS

80 2318ENGH 0024 2311502 of 2017-2018 NEHA LALA PRASANTA LALA ENGH ENVS

81 2318ENGH 0026 2311504 of 2017-2018 NIRUPAMA SARKAR BIBHUTI SARKAR ENGH ENVS

82 2318ENGH 0032 2311510 of 2017-2018 RAJMIRA KHATUN MATIUR RAHAMAN ENGH ENVS

83 2318ENGH 0037 2311515 of 2017-2018 SARMIN KHATUN SERAJUDDIN SEKH ENGH ENVS

84 2318ENGH 0040 2311518 of 2017-2018 SHILPA SARKAR SWAPAN SARKAR ENGH ENVS

85 2318ENGH 0047 2311525 of 2017-2018 SURIPA PODDER SANJOY PODDER ENGH ENVS

86 2318ENGH 0049 2311527 of 2017-2018 SWASTIKA GUPTA SWAPAN KUMAR GUPTA ENGH ENVS

87 2318GEOH 0001 2311530 of 2017-2018 ADITI MAHATO ATl MAHATO GEOH ENVS

88 2318GEOH 0006 2311536 of 2017-2018 KABITA BISWAS JIBAN BISWAS GEOH ENVS

89 2318GEOH 0014 2311544 of 2017-2018 RASMI DAS RAMESH DAS GEOH ENVS

90 2318GEOH 0019 2311551 of 2017-2018 SIMI DUTTA NANDAN DUTTA GEOH ENVS

91 2318GEOH 0020 2311552 of 2017-2018 SONALI BARMAN DWIJENDRA NATH BARMAN GEOH ENVS

92  2318HISH 0005 2311562 of 2017-2018 ARCHITA ADHIKARY ARABINDA ADHIKARY HISH ENVS
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93  2318HISH 0008 2311566 of 2017-2018 BANASHREE HALDER LATE RAJKUMAR HALDER HISH ENVS

94 2318HISH 0009 2311567 of 2017-2018 BANNYA BARMAN JAGAT SETH BARMAN HISH ENVS

95 2318HISH 0015 2311572 of 2017-2018 CHANDRIKA BAR NIRMAL BAR HISH ENVS

96 2318HISH 0016 2311573 of 2017-2018 CHHABI HALDER UTTAM HALDER HISH ENVS

97  2318HISH 0023 2311582 of 2017-2018 JAYASHREE PRAMANIK SWADHIN PRAMANIK HISH ENVS

98  2318HISH 0028 2311588 of 2017-2018 LATIKA ROY SANATAN ROY HISH ENVS

99  2318HISH 0029 2311589 of 2017-2018 MONIKA MONDAL HARIPADA MANDAL HISH ENVS
100  2318HISH 0033 2311594 of 2017-2018 NIRMALA BALA MANINDRA BALA HISH ENVS
101  2318HISH 0034 2311595 of 2017-2018 PALLABI MAHATO MAHESH CHANDRA MAHATO HISH ENVS
102 2318HISH 0036 2311598 of 2017-2018 PRATIMA MANDAL PRABHAT MANDAL HISH ENVS
103 2318HISH 0037 2311599 of 2017-2018 PUNAM MAJUMDAR PRAFULLA MAJUMDAR HISH ENVS
104 2318HISH 0038 2311600 of 2017-2018 PURNIMA MAJHI KRISHNA KANTA MAJHI HISH ENVS
105  2318HISH 0043 2311605 of 2017-2018 RIKTA PUAL NIMAI PUAL HISH ENVS
106  2318HISH 0044 2311606 of 2017-2018 RUMPA MANDAL SHANKAR MANDAL HISH ENVS
107  2318HISH 0049 2311611 of 2017-2018 SARJU BANU SARKAR AYUB ALI SAKAR HISH ENVS
108  2318HISH 0050 2311612 of 2017-2018 SHILPI SHIL TAMAL SHIL HISH ENVS
109  2318HISH 0052 2311614 of 2017-2018 SHRABANI SARKAR AMAR CHANDRA SARKAR HISH ENVS
110 2318HISH 0053 2311615 of 2017-2018 SHUKLA JOWARDER HARADHAN JOWARDER HISH ENVS
111 2318HISH 0055 2311617 of 2017-2018 SOMA SAHA SANATAN SAHA HISH ENVS
112 2318HISH 0061 2311623 of 2017-2018 SUCHITRA HALDER DINABANDHU HALDER HISH ENVS
113  2318HISH 0063 2311625 of 2017-2018 SUPARNA MADHU BIMAL CHANDRA MADHU HISH ENVS
114  2318HISH 0064 2311626 of 2017-2018 TANISHA ROY KALYAN ROY HISH ENVS
115  2318PLSH 0002 2311632 of 2017-2018 ANJANA MANDAL ANANTA MANDAL PLSH ENVS
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116  2318PLSH 0003 2311633 of 2017-2018 ANNA MANDAL NAREN MANDAL PLSH ENVS
117  2318PLSH 0005 2311635 of 2017-2018 ARCHANA BARMAN RAMPADA BARMAN PLSH ENVS
118  2318PLSH 0010 2311640 of 2017-2018 DEBSHILA TUDU SOMAI TUDU PLSH ENVS
119  2318PLSH 0016 2311646 of 2017-2018 MANI HEMBRAM GOMACH HEMBRAM PLSH ENVS
120 2318PLSH 0026 2311656 of 2017-2018 RUMKI ROY KRISHNA ROY PLSH ENVS
121 2318SANH 0003 2311663 of 2017-2018 AMITA MANDAL HARIPADA MANDAL SANH ENVS
122 2318SANH 0009 2311670 of 2017-2018 DEBIKA MANDAL PRODIP MANDAL SANH ENVS
123 2318SANH 0011 2311672 of 2017-2018 DIPTI ROY PROSANTA ROY SANH ENVS
124  2318SANH 0015 2311676 of 2017-2018 JAYA MANDAL DINESH MANDAL SANH ENVS
125 2318SANH 0018 2311679 of 2017-2018 LIPIKA BARMAN AMAL CH BARMAN SANH ENVS
126  2318SANH 0020 2311681 of 2017-2018 MINA DEBNATH SRIDAM DEBNATH SANH ENVS
127  2318SANH 0021 2311682 of 2017-2018 MOUSUMI ROY MUKUNDA ROY SANH ENVS
128  2318SANH 0023 2311684 of 2017-2018 PAMPA SAHA KINARAM SAHA SANH ENVS
129  2318SANH 0025 2311686 of 2017-2018 PRIYA SAHA LATE DINANATH SAHA SANH ENVS
130 2318SANH 0031 2311692 of 2017-2018 REKHA PALI SURESH PALI SANH ENVS
131  2318SANH 0036 2311159 of 2016-2017 SUJATA SARKAR PARESH SARKAR SANH ENVS
132  2318SANH 0038 2311699 of 2017-2018 SUSMITA MANDAL SUREN MANDAL SANH ENVS
133 2318SANH 0039 2311701 of 2017-2018 TUMPA BARMAN TULEN BARMAN SANH ENVS
134 2318SOCH 0001 2311703 of 2017-2018 BABITA MANDAL DILIP MANDAL SOCH ENVS
135 2318SOCH 0007 2311709 of 2017-2018 SONALI MURMU BIJAY MURMU SOCH ENVS



Date : 01/10/2020

Page 7 of 10
University of Gour Banga
Enrolled REGULAR Candidate List (Under 1+1+1)
College : Pakuahat Degree College MALE
B.A. PART-llIl (Honours) Examination (Under 1+1+1), 2020
Srl. Roll Number Reﬁl:f:iron Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name ...;.;.; ----------- Ele(c:i;/e ------------- (- :)“ Com;():ll)s et/
1 2316BNGH 0002 2311381 of 2015-2016 AMIR CHOUDHURY AKTAR CHOUDHURY BNGH ENVS
2 2316BNGH 0010 2310987 of 2015-2016 AVIJIT DAS RAJA DAS BNGH ENVS
3 2316BNGH 0015 2311395 of 2015-2016 GOPAL HALDER GOBINDA HALDER BNGH ENVS
4  2316ENGH 0054 2311490 of 2015-2016 SUKLAL SARKAR SUNIL SARKAR ENGH ENVS
5 2316HISH 0016 2311531 of 2015-2016 BISWAJIT BARMAN PARKASH BARMAN HISH ENVS
6  2316HISH 0028 2311545 of 2015-2016 MAHANANDA MANDAL MANTU MANDAL HISH ENVS
7  2316HISH 0035 2311553 of 2015-2016 PINTU MANDAL DINESH MANDAL HISH ENVS
8  2316HISH 0041 2311559 of 2015-2016 PROSANTA BAIN PROBIR BAIN HISH ENVS
9  2316HISH 0052 2311571 of 2015-2016 SUBAL MANDAL PULIN MANDAL HISH ENVS
10 2316HISH 0060 2311579 of 2015-2016 TUSHAR BAIN NILRATAN BAIN HISH ENVS
1 2316HISH 0061 2311580 of 2015-2016 UJJWAL MANDAL SHANTI RANJAN MANDAL HISH ENVS
12 2316HISH 0062 2311581 of 2015-2016 UTPAL SARKAR TAPAN SARKAR HISH ENVS
13 2316PLSH 0002 2311584 of 2015-2016 AJIT SOREN DHENA SOREN PLSH ENVS
14 2316PLSH 0005 2311588 of 2015-2016 BIPLAB BISWAS RATNESHWAR BISWAS PLSH ENVS
15  2316PLSH 0020 2311572 of 2015-2016 SUBHENDU SINGHA LATE TARANI SANGHA PLSH ENVS
16 2316SOCH 0003 2311605 of 2015-2016 AJOY HALDER RAMDAS HALDER SOCH ENVS
17  2316SOCH 0005 2311607 of 2015-2016 ASHOK HALDER RAMEN HALDER SOCH ENVS
18  2316SOCH 0025 2311629 of 2015-2016 SAMIR SARKAR SANNYASI SARKAR SOCH ENVS
19 2316SOCH 0028 2311632 of 2015-2016 SHUVAM KUMAR BAIDYA SHUDHANGSU KUMAR BAIDYA SOCH ENVS
20 2317BNGH 0012 2310879 of 2016-2017 BHASKAR PAUL JOYDEB PAUL BNGH ENVS
21  2317BNGH 0014 2310881 of 2016-2017 BIDHAN CHANDRA ROY ASWINI ROY BNGH ENVS
22 2317BNGH 0060 2310930 of 2016-2017 SALAM SARKAR FAIYJUDDIN SARKAR BNGH ENVS
23  2317ENGH 0040 2311014 of 2016-2017 PRASHANTA BISWAS PIPAS BISWAS ENGH ENVS
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24 2317ENGH 0041 2311015 of 2016-2017 PRONAB MAHATO ASHOK KR MAHATO ENGH ENVS

25 2317ENGH 0043 2311017 of 2016-2017 RAJU SINGHA RATAN SINGHA ENGH ENVS

26  2317ENGH 0055 2311030 of 2016-2017 SUDESH MANDAL SUBHASH MANDAL ENGH ENVS
27  2317ENGH 0061 2311036 of 2016-2017 TAPAN ROY ASARU ROY ENGH ENVS
28 2317GEOH 0012 2311055 of 2016-2017 SUDHAMAY SARKAR SUSHIL SARKAR GEOH ENVS

29  2317HISH 0052 2311115 of 2016-2017 SHAJAHAN MIAH SALEK MIAH HISH ENVS

30  2317HISH 0058 2311121 of 2016-2017 SUBHAJIT MANDAL SUBHASH MANDAL HISH ENVS

31 2317PLSH 0019 2311154 of 2016-2017 SUBODH BISWAS LATE SUBAL BISWAS PLSH ENVS

32 2317PLSH 0020 2311155 of 2016-2017 SWARUP BISWAS GOUR BISWAS PLSH ENVS

33 2318BNGH 0001 2311357 of 2017-2018 AJIT ROY GOPAL ROY BNGH ENVS

34  2318BNGH 0002 2311358 of 2017-2018 AMIT SARKAR AJIT SARKAR BNGH ENVS

35 2318BNGH 0003 2311359 of 2017-2018 AMIT SINGHA ASHU SINGHA BNGH ENVS

36 2318BNGH 0004 2311361 of 2017-2018 ANANDA SARKAR GOBINDA SARKAR BNGH ENVS
37 2318BNGH 0005 2311362 of 2017-2018 ANUP ROY MANTU ROY BNGH ENVS

38 2318BNGH 0006 2311363 of 2017-2018 APURBA BARMAN AMAL KUMAR BARMAN BNGH ENVS

39 2318BNGH 0008 2311365 of 2017-2018 ARUP SAHA PRABHAT SAHA BNGH ENVS

40 2318BNGH 0021 2311378 of 2017-2018 BIPLOB KARMAKAR NIKHIL KARMAKAR BNGH ENVS

41  2318BNGH 0073 2311432 of 2017-2018 SOYEL RANA SARKAR OSMAN GONI SARKAR BNGH ENVS

42  2318BNGH 0079 2311438 of 2017-2018 SUJIT BISWAS SUBHAS BISWAS BNGH ENVS

43 2318EDCH 0004 2311447 of 2017-2018 DEEPLAL MURMU BAKAI MURMU EDCH ENVS

44  2318EDCH 0010 2311453 of 2017-2018 KABIR MANDAL SUBHASH MANDAL EDCH ENVS

45 2318ENGH 0003 2311477 of 2017-2018 ARINDAM PAL LATE JIBAN KRISHNA PAL ENGH ENVS

46  2318ENGH 0018 2311496 of 2017-2018 MATIKANTA MANDAL KANDRU MANDAL ENGH ENVS
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Srl.

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Roll Number

2318ENGH
2318ENGH
2318ENGH
2318ENGH
2318ENGH
2318ENGH
2318GECH
2318GECH
2318GEOH
2318GEOH
2318GEOH
2318GEOH
2318GEOH
2318GEOH
2318GECH
2318HISH
2318HISH
2318HISH
2318HISH
2318HISH
2318HISH
2318HISH
2318HISH

0023
0029
0033
0035
0038
0039
0003
0005
0009
0012
0013
0021
0022
0023
0025
0001
0002
0010

0011
0024
0026
0030
0031

Registration
Number

2311501 of 2017-2018
2311507 of 2017-2018
2311511 of 2017-2018
2311513 of 2017-2018
2311516 of 2017-2018
2311517 of 2017-2018
2311533 of 2017-2018
2311535 of 2017-2018
2311539 of 2017-2018
2311542 of 2017-2018
2311543 of 2017-2018
2311553 of 2017-2018
2311554 of 2017-2018
2311555 of 2017-2018
2311557 of 2017-2018
2311558 of 2017-2018
2311559 of 2017-2018
2311568 of 2017-2018
2311569 of 2017-2018
2311584 of 2017-2018
2311586 of 2017-2018
2311590 of 2017-2018
2311591 of 2017-2018

University of Gour Banga

Enrolled REGULAR Candidate List (Under 1+1+1)

Candidate Name

MRINMAY MANDAL
PRATIK GHOSH
RAJU SHIL

SAGAR MANDAL
SELIM AKTAR
SHEKHAR DAS
BISHAMBHAR SARKAR
HRITTIK MANDAL
MASUD KHAN
PARIMAL MANDAL
RAHUL KHAN
SOUMIK ROY
SOURAV SARKAR
SUBHAJIT DAS
UJJWAL HALDAR
AJMAL HOSSAIN
ALOKE ROY

BAPI SARKAR
BAPPA CHOWDHURY
JOYDEV GHOSH
KALYAN MANDAL
MRINOY MANDAL
NARAHARI MONDAL

Father's/Guardian's Name

SURESH CHANDRA MANDAL
PRODIP GHOSH
PARFULLA CHANDRA SHIL
GOPAL MANDAL

MD MAHABUB ALAM
SACHINDRA NATH DAS
BIPLAB SARKAR

RATAN MANDAL
MAIJUDDIN KHA

BARUN MANDAL
SAFIRUDDIN KHAN

UDAY KUMAR ROY

NABO KUMAR SARKAR
JAGANNATH DAS

BABLU HALDAR

MOKBUL MONDAL

SAILEN ROY

NITYANANDA SARKAR
LAKSHMI PRASAD CHOWDHURY
CHABILAL GHOSH
FANINDRA NATH MANDAL
CHANDI CHARAN MANDAL
BINAY MONDAL

ENGH
ENGH
ENGH
ENGH
ENGH
ENGH
GEOH
GEOH
GEOH
GEOH
GEOH
GEOH
GEOH
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Date : 01/10/2020

College : Pakuahat Degree College
B.A. PART-llIl (Honours) Examination (Under 1+1+1), 2020
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0039
0041

0042
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0060
0065
0004
0008
0013
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0029
0001
0010
0013
0033
0002
0009

Registration
Number

2311596 of 2017-2018
2311601 of 2017-2018
2311603 of 2017-2018
2311604 of 2017-2018
2311608 of 2017-2018
2311609 of 2017-2018
2311613 of 2017-2018
2311622 of 2017-2018
2311627 of 2017-2018
2311634 of 2017-2018
2311638 of 2017-2018
2311643 of 2017-2018
2311652 of 2017-2018
2311653 of 2017-2018
2311655 of 2017-2018
2311658 of 2017-2018
2311660 of 2017-2018
2311661 of 2017-2018
2311671 of 2017-2018
2311674 of 2017-2018
2311695 of 2017-2018
2311704 of 2017-2018
2311711 of 2017-2018

University of Gour Banga

Enrolled REGULAR Candidate List (Under 1+1+1)

Candidate Name

PANKAJ SHIL

RAJA BISWAS
RAJESHWAR MANDAL
RAM HALDER

SAGAR SARKAR

SANJOY BARMAN
SHIMSON MURMU
SUBRATA GOSWAMI
TAPASH HANSDA

ANUPAM KUMAR MANDAL
BHUBAN CHANDRA BARMAN
KARTIK KIRTONIYA
PIJUSH BISWAS

PRODIP KUMAR CHOWDHURY
RAJU BAGCHI

SATYAJIT BAR

TANMOY ROY

ABDUL SARKAR

DIPAK MAHATO

HRIDAY RAM

SANJIT SARKAR

HEMANTA BHATTACHARYA
SUJAN SARKAR

Father's/Guardian's Name

SASTHI SHIL

NIRMAL BISWAS
SUDHIR MANDAL

AJIT HALDER

MANTU SARKAR
DHIREN BARMAN
SARKAR MURMU
ANANDA GOSWAMI
SANATAN HANSDA

ANIL CHANDRA MANDAL
ANATH BARMAN

BIMAL KIRTONIYA
PARIMAL BISWAS
RAMANI KANTA CHOWDHURY
RAMANI BAGCHI
NRIPEN BAR

INDRAJIT ROY

AFSAR SARKAR

SUSHIL MAHATO

LATE JAYLAPRASAD RAM
SAHADEB SARKAR
HIMU BHATTACHARYA
DHIREN SARKAR
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